
Bad Boys Evolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 4 10 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Menestò Filippo (10/741) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 5

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 3 3 3 5 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 3 5

Venturi Luca (10/618) 1 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 1 0 1 1 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 8

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 5 2 2 0 0 1 2

Santi Alessandro (10/620) 2 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

Boeri Flavio (10/196) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 3 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polverini Patrick 10/302 22 40 1,82

Menestò Filippo 10/741 26 33 1,27

Trastulli Michele 10/623 21 26 1,24

Venturi Luca 10/618 17 21 1,24

Venturi Fabio 10/624 16 19 1,19

Santi Alessandro 10/620 14 17 1,21

Boeri Flavio 10/196 12 15 1,25

Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0 4 8 4 11 4 6

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5

Bellezza Alessio (10/1209) 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 1 2 5 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 4

Ignozza Carlo Alberto (10/1167) 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6 4 1 4 2

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 32 52 1,62

Baiocco Diego 10/325 28 51 1,82

Bellezza Alessio 10/1209 20 32 1,60

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 24 16 0,67

Ignozza Carlo Alberto 10/1167 18 12 0,67

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 6 5 0,83

Poggisbronzi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rosi Marco (10/430) 4 7 4 11 0 0 2 5 3 5 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 11 2 6

D'Antoni Bruno (10/247) 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 6

Taccucci Alessio (10/1427) 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 9 1 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 2 3

Agoumi Amine (10/774) 2 3 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 8

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2

Belverdi Giacomo (10/1428) 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rosi Marco 10/430 27 63 2,33

D'Antoni Bruno 10/247 22 50 2,27

Taccucci Alessio 10/1427 27 49 1,81

Agoumi Amine 10/774 26 45 1,73

Rociola Luigi 10/721 12 19 1,58

Belverdi Giacomo 10/1428 14 11 0,79

Freccette Tricolore

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gnizzoli Claudio (10/228) 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 1 3 0 0 4 4 3 7 2 3 4 9

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 2 4 7 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 5

Figus Samuele (10/273) 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 1 3 8 0 0 4 5 2 4 3 3 2 3

Natalini Alessandro (10/541) 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 2 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 1 2 3

Burnelli Samuele (10/1260) 0 0 4 6 3 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Modesti Simone (10/269) 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0

Rondolini Daniele (10/272) 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 2 1

Brunori Stefano (10/1276) 0 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 0 0

Bussolini Alessandro (10/298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 2 2 3

Bottini Maurizio  (10/1261) 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Burnelli Davide (10/1303) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gnizzoli Claudio 10/228 18 31 1,72

Barbarella Dani 10/319 18 27 1,50

Figus Samuele 10/273 20 27 1,35

Natalini Alessandro 10/541 18 25 1,39

Burnelli Samuele 10/1260 9 15 1,67

Modesti Simone 10/269 9 11 1,22

Rondolini Daniele 10/272 10 10 1,00

Brunori Stefano 10/1276 10 7 0,70

Bussolini Alessandro 10/298 8 5 0,62

Bottini Maurizio 10/1261 8 3 0,38

Burnelli Davide 10/1303 0 0 0,00



Dart Mania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Boco Fabio (10/1538) 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 8 2 5 4 10 4 8 0 0

Marcagnani Alessandro (10/533) 4 3 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 11 4 6 0 0

Marconi Thomas (10/1541) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 8 0 0

Scarabattoli Mirko (10/1539) 2 2 1 1 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Agostinelli Marco (10/1218) 2 1 4 4 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 6 0 0

Bonne Emilio (10/1540) 0 0 3 7 4 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarabattoli Marco (10/1542) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Boco Fabio 10/1538 30 61 2,03

Marcagnani Alessandro 10/533 30 55 1,83

Marconi Thomas 10/1541 16 39 2,44

Scarabattoli Mirko 10/1539 15 25 1,67

Agostinelli Marco 10/1218 24 23 0,96

Bonne Emilio 10/1540 13 21 1,62

Scarabattoli Marco 10/1542 0 0 0,00


